A motor home or RV may be occupied by a 
guest or guests of the resident for up to (14) consecutive days per 
calendar quarter. 

5.2.1.15. Storage of Commercial Vehicles 
No trucks, motor vehicles or commercial trailers having a registered 
weight exceeding twelve thousand (12,000) pounds shall be stored or 
parked on any lot or parcel within the R-1 zone. 

5.2.1.16. Trash and Waste Storage 
No trash, used materials, wrecked, or non-operational, non-licensed or 
abandoned vehicles or equipment shall be stored in an open area or yard.

[...]

A motor home or RV may be occupied by a 
guest or guests of the resident for up to (14) consecutive days per 
calendar quarter. 

5.2.2.13. Storage of Commercial Vehicles 
No trucks, motor vehicles or commercial trailers having a registered 
weight exceeding twelve thousand (12,000) pounds shall be stored or 
parked on any lot or parcel within the R-2 zone. 

5.2.2.14. Trash and Waste Storage 
No trash, used materials, wrecked, or non-operational, unlicensed or 
abandoned vehicles or equipment shall be stored in an open area or yard.